1J0280-3 Stock 1J0280-3 Price 1J0280-3 Electronics 1J0280-3 Components
1J0280-3 Inventory 1J0280-3 Digikey Supplier 1J0280-3 Order 1J0280-3 Online
Inquiry 1J0280-3 1J0280-3 Image 1J0280-3 Picture 1J0280-3 PDF
1J0280-3 Datasheet Download 1J0280-3 Datasheet Manufacturer Anaren
1J0280-3
Part Number 1J0280-3
Manufacturer Anaren
Description COUPLER 3DB 90DEG 100-160MHZ

Manufacturer Part Number 1J0280-3 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Anaren Description COUPLER 3DB 90DEG 100-160MHZ
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Supplier Device Package - Series -
Return Loss 20.8dB Power - Max 500W
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case -
Isolation 20dB Insertion Loss 0.3dB
Frequency 100MHz ~ 160MHz Coupling Factor 3dB
Coupler Type Standard Applications Military
1J0280-3 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 1J0280-3 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 1J0280-3 Anaren with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ 1J0280-3 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 1J0280-3
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
30054 COUPLER 3DB 180DEG 500MHZ-1GHZ Anaren 1700 pcs
HDH-01537CI(40) COUPLER I TYPE 1.5GHZ 37DB Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
CP0603A1950FLTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1950MHZ 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1J0560-3 COUPLER 3DB 90DEG 1.3GHZ-2.6GHZ Anaren 500 pcs
XMC0204E2-03G HYBRID COUPLER 3DB Anaren 500 pcs
CP0603A0942AWTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 942MHZ 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0805B1890AWTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1890MHZ 0805 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0805A0836BWTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 836MHZ 0805 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0402A0942ALTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 902MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MACP-010507-CH0160 COUPLER 5-300MHZ 17DB SMT M/A-Com Technology Solutions 500 pcs
1J0770-3 COUPLER 3DB 90DEG 7.5-18GHZ Anaren 500 pcs
1A0280-3 COUPLER 3DB 90DEG 90-180MHZ Anaren 500 pcs
CP0603A0902ELTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 902MHZ 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0402A1960ELTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1960MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
4244-20 RF DIR COUPLER 2GHZ-8GHZ MODULE L3 Narda-MITEQ 14 pcs
CP0805A0947BWTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 947MHZ 0805 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0603A1950AW DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 11.5DB 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
HDH-01530CI(40) COUPLER I TYPE 1.5GHZ 30DB Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
FPC06881 RF DIR COUPLER 40GHZ SMD Dielectric Laboratories 69 pcs
CP0402A4600ELTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 4600MHZ 0402 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
1J0280-3 Details PDF